Local Safeguarding Officers University of

Updated 1/04/2025 I<0 I lt

First Name Surname Contact Email Department Contact Telephone
Designated Safeguarding Lead
Lee Fellows L.Fellows@kent.ac.uk Student Services - SSW 01227 (82)4552
Deputy Safeguarding Leads
Jackie Middleton | 1:Middleton@kent.ac.uk Student Services - SSW 01227 (82)7536
Local Safeguarding Officers
Alison Ainslie A.Ainslie@kent.ac.uk Kent Sport, Sports Centre & | 1557 (82)3623
Pavilion
Alison Mansell A.Mansell@kent.ac.uk ST S(.arwces S(E 01227 (82)4671
& Complaints
Anna Cole A.L.Cole@kent.ac.uk Kent Business School 01227 (82)3801
Becky Lamyman R.S.Lamyman@kent.ac.uk Student Services 01227 (82)3806
Beverley Lilley B.Lilley@kent.ac.uk Globa.I and Lifelong
Learning
Farrant - . Institute for Creative
Bryony Davis B.Farrant-Davis@kent.ac.uk Cultiral Ind
Clair Gould C.A.Gould@kent.ac.uk Division of Natural Sciences | 01227 (81)6577
Clair Sanderson | C.Sanderson-656@kent.ac.uk GIoba'I and Lifelong
Learning
ing Engi .
Claire Carter C.Carter@kent.ac.uk Computing, Engineering & | 15,7 (82)4133
Mathem. Science
Claire Smith C.E.Smith@kent.ac.uk Kent Law School 01227 (82)6590
Dawn Goldstone | D.Goldstone@kent.ac.uk Arts and Humanities 01227 (82)3879
_ Kent Sport, Pavili
Dean Gonsalves | D-Gonsalves-451@kentac.uk | B€t SPort, Favilion 01227 (8)16389
Fran Plom F.Plom@kent.ac.uk Outr‘e‘ach‘& Widening 01227 (82)7101
Participation
Helen Childs H.Childs@kent.ac.uk Student Services — SSW 01227 (8)16516
Jenni Mullane J.Dexter@kent.ac.uk Kent Sport
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Jess Ryder J.C.Ryder@kent.ac.uk D|Y|S|on 9 (IR & 28]
Sciences
Laetitia Gullet L.D.Gullet@kent.ac.uk MORA - Recruitment 01227 (82)3962
Lisa Collinson L.Collinson@kent.ac.uk Campus Security 01227 (8)16256
Lucy Frost L.Frost-309@kent.ac.uk Outreach and Widening | ¢34 (38)3863
Participation
Facilities and Reception
Luke Ranger L.Ranger@kent.ac.uk . 01227 (82)4352
Services
Luke Sullivan L.Sullivan@kent.ac.uk Kent Sport
Lynne Regan L.M.Regan@kent.ac.uk Student Services - SSW 01634 (88)8969
Mark Arnold M.C.Arnold@kent.ac.uk Campus Security 01227 (82)3829
Miriam Zapp M.Zapp-93@kent.ac.uk Student Success 01227 (8)16204
F
Natasha Daly N.Daly@kent.ac.uk B‘:;:;e Student and 01227 (82)3630
Oliver Perrot- o.perrott-webb@kent.ac.uk Stud.ent Learning Advisory
Webb Service
Rebecca Silk R.B.Silk@kent.ac.uk Global and Lifelong
Learning
Global and Lifel
Sarah Carroll S.Carroll-2229@kent.ac.uk © a. e SR
Learning
Global and Lifel
Sarah Flannery S.Flannery@kent.ac.uk © a' and titelong
Learning
T
Sarah Pilgrim S.Pilgrim@kent.ac.uk Globa'l and Lifelong
Learning
Shauna O'Brien 5.T.J.0'Brien@kent.ac.uk Outreach & Widening 01227 (82)7135
Participation

Safeguarding website:

Safeguarding - Student Support and Wellbeing - University of Kent

SafeguardingPolicy
andProcedureJune2

Local Safeguarding Officer reporting form.docx (sharepoint.com)
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